
Frühlings-Pistolenschiessen

Kombi 50+25m

Choller Zug 2017

Rang  Name Vorname Jg Sektion
50m

Stand
50m
Feld

25m
 Serie

Total

1 Iten Thomas 1948 SG Stadt Zug 97 92 95 284
2 Sterchi Olivier 1954 SSV Cham-E. 94 94 93 281
3 Ascher Robert 1967 SG Stadt Zug 90 94 96 280
4 Amstutz Alex 1956 PS Baar 96 89 94 279
5 Blaser Rolf 1960 SS UOV Zug 93 91 95 279
6 Merz Armin 1962 PS Aegerital Morgarten 89 90 100 279
7 Haller Ruedi 1952 SS UOV Zug 90 95 93 278
8 Peyer Markus 1967 PS Baar 93 90 94 277
9 Kurz Andreas 1969 PS Baar 88 91 98 277

10 Vizcaino Juan 1964 PS Baar 92 91 93 276
11 Quadrelli Bruno 1954 PS Stadt Zug 91 87 96 274
12 Regli Thomas 1964 SG Stadt Zug 94 86 92 272
13 Würgler Erich 1951 SSV Cham-E. 90 88 92 270
14 Zemp Jakob 1954 SG Stadt Zug 89 90 91 270
15 Kempf Anna 1978 SS UOV Zug 88 87 93 268
16 Nussbaumer Konrad 1948 PS Aegerital Morgarten 85 89 93 267
17 Steinauer Karl 1951 SG Stadt Zug 92 83 92 267
18 Otzenberger René 1942 SG Stadt Zug 85 87 94 266
19 Hübscher Willhelm 1944 PS Baar 86 88 92 266
20 Geissmann Robert 1949 SSV Cham-E. 92 83 90 265
21 Sumi Gerhard 1950 PS Baar 83 84 96 263
22 Gugolz Heinrich 1957 SSV Cham-E. 86 86 91 263
23 Staub Peter 1966 SSV Cham-E. 88 85 90 263
24 Meister Claudio 1987 SSV Cham-E. 81 90 92 263
25 Rogenmoser Josef 1947 PS Aegerital Morgarten 83 91 88 262
26 Steiner Theo 1966 PS Aegerital Morgarten 84 85 92 261
27 Giger Martin 1963 SSV Cham-E. 87 80 93 260
28 Nussbaumer Peter 1964 PS Aegerital Morgarten 89 88 83 260
29 Steiner Walter 1955 SS UOV Zug 84 81 92 257
30 Meyer Bruno 1945 PS Baar 88 78 89 255
31 Koch Heinz 1964 SS UOV Zug 86 83 86 255
32 Klische Michael 1979 SS UOV Zug 87 80 88 255
33 Gysi Bruno 1949 PS Baar 88 77 89 254
34 Köppel Rudolf 1944 SS UOV Zug 86 75 92 253
35 Weiss Franz 1965 SG Stadt Zug 81 82 90 253
36 Bachmann Patrick 1969 SSV Cham-E. 83 78 90 251
37 Flury Bernadette 1964 PS Aegerital Morgarten 74 83 93 250
38 Steiner Pia 1947 SS UOV Zug 81 79 89 249
39 Zehnder Werner 1940 PS Baar 73 85 90 248
40 Iten Doris 1954 PS Baar 79 77 88 244
41 Zoller Harry 1964 SS UOV Zug 76 80 88 244
42 Tschudy Hans-Jörg 1948 SS UOV Zug 83 78 82 243
43 Zoller Viktor 1962 SG Stadt Zug 68 74 97 239
44 Grüter Barbara 1959 PS Baar 85 84 69 238
45 Nussbaumer Ruth 1965 PS Aegerital Morgarten 76 72 90 238
46 Seiler Dario 1987 SS UOV Zug 81 79 78 238
47 Strickler Lorenz 1938 PS Baar 67 73 97 237
48 Bischof Daniel 1980 SS UOV Zug 72 84 81 237
49 Hess Karl 1938 SG Stadt Zug 66 75 95 236
50 Nussbaumer Lisbeth 1950 PS Aegerital Morgarten 74 76 84 234
51 Kleinschmidt Michael 1950 SG Stadt Zug 77 75 80 232
52 Gross Bernhard 1952 PS Baar 79 70 83 232
53 Papadopoulos Alex 1990 SS UOV Zug 76 70 85 231
54 Schwedtmann Karlheinz 1941 SSV Cham-E. 66 76 83 225
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55 Buchmann Maria-Louise 1946 SS UOV Zug 76 70 77 223
56 Baur Peter 1986 SSV Cham-E. 70 75 78 223
57 Herzog Michel 1977 PS Muri 68 74 80 222
58 Renaud Stefan 1968 SS UOV Zug 61 66 86 213
59 Seiler Astrid 1961 SS UOV Zug 65 71 44 180
60 Dinisi Michele 1970 SSV Cham-E. 61 39 73 173
61 Schraner Raphael 1938 PS Baar 49 55 64 168
62 Arnold Johann 1933 SS UOV Zug 39 48 80 167
63 Arnold Lisbeth 1944 SS UOV Zug 64 46 55 165
64 Baur Martin 1983 SSV Cham-E. 42 32 25 99
65 Bagnoud Pierre 1949 PS Baar 91 91
66 Da Rold Mauro 1962 PS Baar 82 82
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1 Iten Thomas 1948 SG Stadt Zug 97 92 189
2 Sterchi Olivier 1954 SSV Cham-E. 94 94 188
3 Haller Ruedi 1952 SS UOV Zug 90 95 185
4 Amstutz Alex 1956 PS Baar 96 89 185
5 Blaser Rolf 1960 SS UOV Zug 93 91 184
6 Ascher Robert 1967 SG Stadt Zug 90 94 184
7 Vizcaino Juan 1964 PS Baar 92 91 183
8 Peyer Markus 1967 PS Baar 93 90 183
9 Regli Thomas 1964 SG Stadt Zug 94 86 180

10 Zemp Jakob 1954 SG Stadt Zug 89 90 179
11 Merz Armin 1962 PS Aegerital Morgarten 89 90 179
12 Kurz Andreas 1969 PS Baar 88 91 179
13 Würgler Erich 1951 SSV Cham-E. 90 88 178
14 Quadrelli Bruno 1954 PS Stadt Zug 91 87 178
15 Nussbaumer Peter 1964 PS Aegerital Morgarten 89 88 177
16 Geissmann Robert 1949 SSV Cham-E. 92 83 175
17 Steinauer Karl 1951 SG Stadt Zug 92 83 175
18 Kempf Anna 1978 SS UOV Zug 88 87 175
19 Hübscher Willhelm 1944 PS Baar 86 88 174
20 Rogenmoser Josef 1947 PS Aegerital Morgarten 83 91 174
21 Nussbaumer Konrad 1948 PS Aegerital Morgarten 85 89 174
22 Staub Peter 1966 SSV Cham-E. 88 85 173
23 Otzenberger René 1942 SG Stadt Zug 85 87 172
24 Gugolz Heinrich 1957 SSV Cham-E. 86 86 172
25 Meister Claudio 1987 SSV Cham-E. 81 90 171
26 Grüter Barbara 1959 PS Baar 85 84 169
27 Koch Heinz 1964 SS UOV Zug 86 83 169
28 Steiner Theo 1966 PS Aegerital Morgarten 84 85 169
29 Sumi Gerhard 1950 PS Baar 83 84 167
30 Giger Martin 1963 SSV Cham-E. 87 80 167
31 Klische Michael 1979 SS UOV Zug 87 80 167
32 Meyer Bruno 1945 PS Baar 88 78 166
33 Gysi Bruno 1949 PS Baar 88 77 165
34 Steiner Walter 1955 SS UOV Zug 84 81 165
35 Weiss Franz 1965 SG Stadt Zug 81 82 163
36 Köppel Rudolf 1944 SS UOV Zug 86 75 161
37 Tschudy Hans-Jörg 1948 SS UOV Zug 83 78 161
38 Bachmann Patrick 1969 SSV Cham-E. 83 78 161
39 Steiner Pia 1947 SS UOV Zug 81 79 160
40 Seiler Dario 1987 SS UOV Zug 81 79 160
41 Zehnder Werner 1940 PS Baar 73 85 158
42 Flury Bernadette 1964 PS Aegerital Morgarten 74 83 157
43 Iten Doris 1954 PS Baar 79 77 156
44 Zoller Harry 1964 SS UOV Zug 76 80 156
45 Bischof Daniel 1980 SS UOV Zug 72 84 156
46 Kleinschmidt Michael 1950 SG Stadt Zug 77 75 152
47 Nussbaumer Lisbeth 1950 PS Aegerital Morgarten 74 76 150
48 Gross Bernhard 1952 PS Baar 79 70 149
49 Nussbaumer Ruth 1965 PS Aegerital Morgarten 76 72 148
50 Buchmann Maria-Louise 1946 SS UOV Zug 76 70 146
51 Papadopoulos Alex 1990 SS UOV Zug 76 70 146
52 Baur Peter 1986 SSV Cham-E. 70 75 145
53 Schwedtmann Karlheinz 1941 SSV Cham-E. 66 76 142
54 Zoller Viktor 1962 SG Stadt Zug 68 74 142
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55 Herzog Michel 1977 PS Muri 68 74 142
56 Hess Karl 1938 SG Stadt Zug 66 75 141
57 Strickler Lorenz 1938 PS Baar 67 73 140
58 Seiler Astrid 1961 SS UOV Zug 65 71 136
59 Renaud Stefan 1968 SS UOV Zug 61 66 127
60 Arnold Lisbeth 1944 SS UOV Zug 64 46 110
61 Schraner Raphael 1938 PS Baar 49 55 104
62 Dinisi Michele 1970 SSV Cham-E. 61 39 100
63 Arnold Johann 1933 SS UOV Zug 39 48 87
64 Baur Martin 1983 SSV Cham-E. 42 32 74
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1 Merz Armin 1962 PS Aegerital Morgarten 100
2 Kurz Andreas 1969 PS Baar 98
3 Strickler Lorenz 1938 PS Baar 97
4 Zoller Viktor 1962 SG Stadt Zug 97
5 Sumi Gerhard 1950 PS Baar 96
6 Quadrelli Bruno 1954 PS Stadt Zug 96
7 Ascher Robert 1967 SG Stadt Zug 96
8 Hess Karl 1938 SG Stadt Zug 95
9 Iten Thomas 1948 SG Stadt Zug 95

10 Blaser Rolf 1960 SS UOV Zug 95
11 Otzenberger René 1942 SG Stadt Zug 94
12 Amstutz Alex 1956 PS Baar 94
13 Peyer Markus 1967 PS Baar 94
14 Nussbaumer Konrad 1948 PS Aegerital Morgarten 93
15 Haller Ruedi 1952 SS UOV Zug 93
16 Sterchi Olivier 1954 SSV Cham-E. 93
17 Giger Martin 1963 SSV Cham-E. 93
18 Flury Bernadette 1964 PS Aegerital Morgarten 93
19 Vizcaino Juan 1964 PS Baar 93
20 Kempf Anna 1978 SS UOV Zug 93
21 Hübscher Willhelm 1944 PS Baar 92
22 Köppel Rudolf 1944 SS UOV Zug 92
23 Steinauer Karl 1951 SG Stadt Zug 92
24 Würgler Erich 1951 SSV Cham-E. 92
25 Steiner Walter 1955 SS UOV Zug 92
26 Regli Thomas 1964 SG Stadt Zug 92
27 Steiner Theo 1966 PS Aegerital Morgarten 92
28 Meister Claudio 1987 SSV Cham-E. 92
29 Bagnoud Pierre 1949 PS Baar 91
30 Zemp Jakob 1954 SG Stadt Zug 91
31 Gugolz Heinrich 1957 SSV Cham-E. 91
32 Zehnder Werner 1940 PS Baar 90
33 Geissmann Robert 1949 SSV Cham-E. 90
34 Nussbaumer Ruth 1965 PS Aegerital Morgarten 90
35 Weiss Franz 1965 SG Stadt Zug 90
36 Staub Peter 1966 SSV Cham-E. 90
37 Bachmann Patrick 1969 SSV Cham-E. 90
38 Meyer Bruno 1945 PS Baar 89
39 Steiner Pia 1947 SS UOV Zug 89
40 Gysi Bruno 1949 PS Baar 89
41 Rogenmoser Josef 1947 PS Aegerital Morgarten 88
42 Iten Doris 1954 PS Baar 88
43 Zoller Harry 1964 SS UOV Zug 88
44 Klische Michael 1979 SS UOV Zug 88
45 Koch Heinz 1964 SS UOV Zug 86
46 Renaud Stefan 1968 SS UOV Zug 86
47 Papadopoulos Alex 1990 SS UOV Zug 85
48 Nussbaumer Lisbeth 1950 PS Aegerital Morgarten 84
49 Schwedtmann Karlheinz 1941 SSV Cham-E. 83
50 Gross Bernhard 1952 PS Baar 83
51 Nussbaumer Peter 1964 PS Aegerital Morgarten 83
52 Tschudy Hans-Jörg 1948 SS UOV Zug 82
53 Da Rold Mauro 1962 PS Baar 82
54 Bischof Daniel 1980 SS UOV Zug 81
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55 Arnold Johann 1933 SS UOV Zug 80
56 Kleinschmidt Michael 1950 SG Stadt Zug 80
57 Herzog Michel 1977 PS Muri 80
58 Baur Peter 1986 SSV Cham-E. 78
59 Seiler Dario 1987 SS UOV Zug 78
60 Buchmann Maria-Louise 1946 SS UOV Zug 77
61 Dinisi Michele 1970 SSV Cham-E. 73
62 Grüter Barbara 1959 PS Baar 69
63 Schraner Raphael 1938 PS Baar 64
64 Arnold Lisbeth 1944 SS UOV Zug 55
65 Seiler Astrid 1961 SS UOV Zug 44
66 Baur Martin 1983 SSV Cham-E. 25
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